
TNSTITUTE OF HIMALAYAN BIORESOURCE TECHNOLOGY

(Council of Scientific and tndustrial Research)

PALAMPUR -L76O6L

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (s-fialwsl Lgl

Online item rate tender in two cover system are hereby invited by the Director,

CSIR-lHBT, Palampur for the below mentioned work through e-tendering portal

https://etenders.gov.infrom the Agencies/ Contractors of appropriate class of CPWD,

Railways, MES, P&T and/ or from those who have satisfactorily executed the similarworks

for Govt./Semi Govt./ CSI R orga nizations,

(Tender Details):

Desuiption Estimated

Cost

Tender Fee/EMD

(RrGS/NEFr)

Time of
completion

Carpeting of Road With Cement

Concrete in Bharmat ColonY and

Allied Works

Rs. 30.72

Ldcs

Rs. 500.00/Rs. 67,500.00 02 Months

Other terms, conditions & details of NIT can be seen on detailed NIT publishfl on portal

https://etenders.gov.in I
\l
I

,^/,{}6$'{rt
Assistant Executive Engineer



L.

INSTITUTE OF HI MALAYAN BIORESOU RCE TECHNOLOGY

(Council of Scientific and lndustrial Research)

PALAMPUR.IT606T

NOTTCE INVIT! NG TEN DER ls-L94 lW sl Lgl

online item rate tender in two cover system are hereby invited by the Director, cslR-lHBT,

pa,lampur for the below mentioned work through e-tendering portal https://etenders'gov'in

from the Agencies/ Contractors of appropriate class of CPWD, Railways, MES, P&T and/ or from

those who have satisfactorily executed the similar works for Govt./Semi Govt.l CSIR

organizations.

TABLE-I (Tender Detoils):

TABLE-il (DATE SCHEDULE):

5. /Vo. PARTICULARS Date Time

1 Online Publication of Tender 10-12-2-019 13 00 Hrs

2 Bid Document Downlooded/Sole Stort Date 10-12-2019 13:00 Hrs

3 Online Bid submission Start Dote 11-12-2019 1i:00 Hrs

-{,, Online Bid Submission End Date 17-12-2019 11:00 Hrs

V Ooeninq dote of Technicol Bid 18-12-2019 77:00 Hrs

Contractors with similar experience and who fulfill the following requirements shall be eligible to

apply:

(i) contractors must have valid registration with Govt. departments such as

PWD/IPH/CPWD/MES, P &T etc.

(ii) The contractor should have satisfactorily completed the similar work/s (Road Carpetting

with Cement concrete using mechanical floater, plate vibratof, vacuum dewatering plant)

during the last seven years ending 30-L1-1$:

Three similar works each costing not less than Rs' 12.29 Lacs or two similar works each

costing not less than Rs. 18.43 Lacs, or one similar work costing not less than Rs' 24'58

Lacs. The eligible contractors may download the tender document from e-procurement

2.

Description Estimated Cost Tende r Fee/ EM D (RTG'/ N EFT) Time ol
completion

Carpeting of Road With
Cement Concrete in Bharmat

Colony and Allied Works

Rs. 30.72 Locs Rs. 500.00/Rs. 57,500.00 02 Months


